Name

The Choss begins 6¢
bimble 6¢

Captain Mong 7b+
Super Ben 6a

importance of being easy 6¢

Undercling 7c

Tricky 1 7b
backhandmongpinch 7a+
My Bag 7b+

Wench That Pinch 7b+
Light crimpage 6c¢

Jugs for thugs 6¢
Yarding 7a+

Spud Mark 2 7b+

Soft touch 7c

Warm Up 6b+
strangeways 7a+

forest bank 7b

Steady one 6¢+

The Judge Has Spoken 7a+
NOT FOR THE WADS 7a+
TIFF'S PROBLEM 1 7a+
pumps easy 6¢

Seven eh? 7a

chuffing punter 7b+
saggy flaps 7c
Broadhurst 7b

Long Femures 8a

Finger Banger 7b

stolen 6¢

Tiff's Project 7b+
old'osser 6¢+

Grade
6¢
6¢
7b+
6a
6¢
7c
7b
7a+
7b+
7b+
6¢
6¢
7a+
7b+
7c
6b+
7a+
7b
6c+
7a+
7a+
7a+
6¢
7a
7b+
7c
7b
8a
7b
6¢
7b+
6c+

Comments

the warm up fr
bbb

No Comment

No Comment

No Comment

No Comment

No Comment

No Comment

No Comment

No Comment
T.J.B

No Comment

No Comment

No Comment

No Comment
Steve Dunning
NO BIG BLUE FEET
grey feet only

No Comment
Match 25c (grey feet only)
STAMINA

No Comment

No Comment
Grey feet only
grey feet only
grey feet

grey feet only
grey feet - Tom N
Grey Feet

No Comment

No Comment

for the more mature gentlemen

Setter
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
benm

Albarnett9.

EC
Unknown
Unknown
deebz
Unknown
Userl
Unknown
User3
User3
gareth
declantate
declantate
Unknown
EC

EC

EC
Unknown
Unknown
gangle
gangle
declantate
declantate
gangle
turnip
Unknown
Unknown

Stars
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undercurs steady 6¢+
Borstal 7a+

Evolv or fail 7c+

pulling like nalle 8a
straight outta compton 7c+
Bad juju 7a

Big L Choss Master 6¢
36DD 7b

From the pool with love 8a
Mirror world 7a

Ecstasy 7a+

MD 7a

Warm Down 6b
catastrophe 7c

Wisdom 7a

Tiff's Third Problem 7b
Tiff's 3rd Problem 7b

Tiff's Fourth Problem 7a+

Tiff & Nick's 5th Problem <3 7b

Lovers Tiff 7b

tiffany&co 7b+

Winter Fat Burn (half) 6a+
Raincat 7c

practice 1 7a

bl t7a

one crux one go 7b+

finn And Leo 7a

skinny kid 7b+

r u man enough? 6¢

This is not Rocklands 8a+

Demotivation Station 8a+
Little Steps 6b+

Rollover 6¢

6c+
7a+
7c+
8a
7c+
7a
6¢
7b
8a
7a
7a+
7a
6b
7c
7a
7b
7b
7a+
7b
7b
7b+
6a+
7c
7a
7a
7b+
7a
7b+
6¢
8a+
8a+
6b+
6¢

all feeet

grey feet only

Grey feet

grey feet

No Comment

No Comment

No Comment

Grey feet no matching
Grey feet only

Grey Feet Only

grey feet only

NO Matching Grey feet only
IS

grey feet

Grey feet

No Comment

start hands 7a and 49b
7a+/B??

No Comment

No Comment

match on the start only grey feet
Winter came hard! (half)
Grey feet Start matched.
easy

No Comment

no match

7b

throwy

No Comment

no more holiday grades
start matched on Al

No Comment

No Comment

Unknown
declantate
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
EC

Mike H
Unknown
declantate
declantate
Unknown
kim98
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
JEA4004
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Arran
Arran
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Long Way Home 6a
morning wood 7a
acroyoga sucks 7a+

skrrrt 6a

wilson remain 6b

Hotel Lux 8a

see u next tuesday 7a
french 8c+

Grrrr Aargh. 6¢+

Tits to top out 6¢
topoftotopout 6b
whoppers whopout 6a 6a
cool problem 7b

cool problem 20000000 8a
yo000000000 123456789000 4a
eaSy mike## 4b

eaSy mike 4b

Yardadge 6c¢

long mike 5a+

long mike #2 7b

punt me off 6a

0161 7b

Twisty nip 7a

hi guys its me 7c+

diesel 7a+

we wont get there 6b
phil walks out 6¢

phils 6b

flash second go 7b+

fat lad 5¢

nothing personal 7a
tension like a washing line 7b+
f#@* pinches 7b+

6a
7a
7a+
6a
6b
8a
7a
8c+
6c+
6¢
6b
6a
7b
8a
4a
4b
4b
6¢
5a+
7b
6a
7b
7a
7c+
7a+
6b
6¢
6b
7b+
5c
7a
7b+
7b+

No Comment

grey feet.no matching

grey feet

pull up
No Comment

matching allowed no blues

grey feet

No Comment
No Comment
6¢

No Comment
No Comment
No Comment
No Comment
No Comment
No Comment
No Comment
No Comment
No Comment
No Comment
No Comment
grey feet only
No Comment
No Comment
grey feet

No Comment
No Comment
No Comment

102b is inwont light up
easy and both feet

No Comment
No Comment
No Comment

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Userl
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
User2
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
User3
User3
Unknown
declantate
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
User2
gareth
Unknown
kallum
kallum
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easy 5a

easyest 5a

Holds not yet used 8b
tiff's comeback 7a
dom 6a

the burnley boys 6b+
meth 7b

miki 4a

yg 7b

if we ever 7a
abnormal 7c

the climbing hangar 7b
YO DUDE 8c+

yeet 7a

yeeet 7a

nathan 7a

5a
5a
8b
7a
6a
6b+
7b
4a
7b
7a
7c
7b
8c+
7a
7a
7a

No Comment Unknown

No Comment Unknown
This is not a problem its a list of holds not u Unknown
No Comment Unknown
No Comment Unknown
any feet gareth

grey feet Unknown
hard Unknown
No Comment Userl

No Comment Unknown
No Comment Unknown
sick Unknown
cool! Unknown
No Comment Userl

No Comment Userl

dyno Unknown
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